ADADU

KITC

About
50 covers spill out onto our 1200 sq ft south facing terrace. Three quarters of the tables can be reserved,
but we keep some back for walk-ins. Wadadli Kitchen keeps moving forward,
so stay in touch and don't miss out.

Our first experience offers communal feasting dishes, served centre table on banana leaves
and should be enjoyed with good vibes, fine wines and cocktails, details below.

Wadadli SeaFood Boil
£60 for 2 / £30 for each additional guest

Shrimps, Mussels, Crab Clusters, Smoked Sausage Corn, Plantain, Red Sweet Potato,
cooked in our special stock and finished with Spiced Coconut Oil Down, all served on
our “Buss Up Shot" a classic Caribbean flakey flatbread.

Barbecue Ital ’Oil Down" (Vegan)
£50 for 2 / £25 for each additional guest

Pumpkin, Squash, Corn, Plantain, Sweet Potato, Gungo Peas,
Mushroom, Carrot cooked in a Coconut Oil Down and all served on our
"Buss Up Shot” a Caribbean classic flakey flatbread.



DRINKS

WINES (KITCHEN ONLY)

RED

Wildmakers, Metic Carmenere, 2019, Chile

Chateau de la Liguiére, L'Ampoule, 2018, France

Chateau de Mérande, Arbin Mondeuse 'La Belle Romaine', France
Justin Dutraive, Les Tours Beaujolais Villages, France

WHITE

Adega de Penalva, Dao, 2017, Portugal

Gruber Roschitz, Weinviertel Gruner Veltliner, 2020, Austria

Stein, Alfer Holle Riesling Trocken, Germany

Domaine Chavy-Chouet, Bourgogne Blanc Les Femelottes, 2017, France 70

ORANGE

Dugladze, Ranina Kakhuri Qvevri, Georgia
Andert 'Rulander' 2019, Austria

ROSE

Reserve de Gassac Rose, 2017, France

Can Sumoi La Rosa, Spain

SPARKLING

Veuve Ambal Brut Crémant De Bourgogne, France

Stein, Rosé Secco, Germany

Domaine Pierre Gerbais, Champagne Cuvee Reserve NV, France
Les 3 Terroirs Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs Champagne, 2013, France
Pierre Baillette Champagne Brut Le Village, France

2010 cuvee Dom Perignon, France

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE

Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, Germany

HOUSE BOTTLED COCKTAILS
Gin Gin Mule
Dark N Stormy

Andis Rum Punch

BTL /GLS (175ml)

25/6.5
37
60

70

27/6.75
35
60

29/75

70

27/6.75

52

35/7
55/10
70 /12
95
120

245

18

45 (750ml)



DRAUGHT

Red Stripe 5%

Guiness 4.1%

Kona Big Wave 4.4%
Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%
Brixton Lager 4.4%
Neckstamper Squencher 5.4%

Orchard Thieves 4.5%

CANS

Lazer Crush - Beavertown 0.3%
Omnipollo - Hard Seltzer 6%
Passion Tang - Lervig 7%

Brixton - Pale Ale 4.2%

BOTTLES

Coco Banger Pohjala 12.5%
Old Mout 4%

Sol 4.4%

Vedette XTRA White 4.7%

Mongozo Pilsner GF 5%



