

About

50 covers spill out onto our 1200 sq ft south facing terrace. Three quarters of the tables can be reserved, but we keep some back for walk-ins. Wadadli Kitchen keeps moving forward, so stay in touch and don't miss out.

Our first experience offers communal feasting dishes, served centre table on banana leaves and should be enjoyed with good vibes, fine wines and cocktails, details below.

Wadadli SeaFood Boil

£60 for 2 / £30 for each additional guest

Shrimps, Mussels, Crab Clusters, Smoked Sausage Corn, Plantain, Red Sweet Potato, cooked in our special stock and finished with Spiced Coconut Oil Down, all served on our "Buss Up Shot" a classic Caribbean flakey flatbread.

Barbecue Ital "Oil Down" (Vegan)

£50 for 2/£25 for each additional guest

Pumpkin, Squash, Corn, Plantain, Sweet Potato, Gungo Peas, Mushroom, Carrot cooked in a Coconut Oil Down and all served on our "Buss Up Shot" a Caribbean classic flakey flatbread.

DRINKS

WINES (KITCHEN ONLY)

	BTL / GLS (175ml)
RED	
Wildmakers, Metic Carmenere, 2019, Chile	25 / 6.5
Château de la Liguière, L'Ampoule, 2018, France	37
Chateau de Mérande, Arbin Mondeuse 'La Belle Romaine', France	60
Justin Dutraive, Les Tours Beaujolais Villages, France	70
WHITE	
Adega de Penalva, Dao, 2017, Portugal	27 / 6.75
Gruber Röschitz, Weinviertel Grüner Veltliner, 2020, Austria	35
Stein, Alfer Hölle Riesling Trocken, Germany	60
Domaine Chavy-Chouet, Bourgogne Blanc Les Femelottes, 2017, France 70	
ORANGE	
Dugladze, Ranina Kakhuri Qvevri, Georgia	29 / 7.5
Andert 'Ruländer' 2019, Austria	70
ROSÉ	
Reserve de Gassac Rose, 2017, France	27 / 6.75
Can Sumoi La Rosa, Spain	52
SPARKLING	
Veuve Ambal Brut Crémant De Bourgogne, France	35 / 7
Stein, Rosé Secco, Germany	55 / 10
Domaine Pierre Gerbais, Champagne Cuvee Reserve NV, France	70 / 12
Les 3 Terroirs Extra Brut Blanc de Blancs Champagne, 2013, France	95
Pierre Baillette Champagne Brut Le Village, France	120
2010 cuvee Dom Perignon, France	245
NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE	
Eins Zwei Zero Riesling, Germany	18
HOUSE BOTTLED COCKTAILS	45 (750ml)
Gin Gin Mule	
Dark N Stormy	
Andis Rum Punch	

DRAUGHT

Red Stripe 5%

Guiness 4.1%

Kona Big Wave 4.4%

Beavertown Neck Oil 4.3%

Brixton Lager 4.4%

Neckstamper Squencher 5.4%

Orchard Thieves 4.5%

CANS

Lazer Crush - Beavertown 0.3%

Omnipollo - Hard Seltzer 6%

Passion Tang - Lervig 7%

Brixton - Pale Ale 4.2%

BOTTLES

Coco Banger Pohjala 12.5%

Old Mout 4%

Sol 4.4%

Vedette XTRA White 4.7%

Mongozo Pilsner GF 5%